Packaged Systems
D-53
BO
IL
ER
S
•	 Steam Pressures to 135 psig
•	 Steam Capacity (452 - 4,882

W
H
L5
Specifications and Ordering Information
Steam1
Lbs/Hr Bhp kW
3 Ph2
Volts2 Amps2
Service Wire4
No. & Size
Dimensions (In.)
Model Stock
Wt.
(Lbs.)W L3 H
CHS with Two Operating Pressure Controls (Two Stages)
452 15.3 150 240 361 2 - 4/0 48 67 61 CHS-150A NS 1,300
452 15.3 150 480 181 1 - 4/0 48 67 61 CHS-150A NS 1,300
543 18.4 180 240 433 2 - 250 MCM 48 67 61 CHS-180A NS 1,320
543 18.4 180 480 217 1 - 250 MCM 48 67 61 CHS-180A NS 1,320
633 21.4 210 240 506 2 - 350 MCM 48 67 61 CHS-210A NS 1,380
633 21.4 210 480 253 1 - 350 MCM 48 67 61 CHS-210A NS 1,380
723 24.5 240 240 578 2 - 500 MCM 48 67 61 CHS-240A NS 1,420
723 24.5 240 480 289 1 - 400 MCM 48 67 61 CHS-240A NS 1,420
CHS with Three Operating Pressure Controls (Three Stages)
814 27.6 270 240 650 2 - 600 MCM 48 67 61 CHS-270A NS 1,480
814 27.6 270 480 325 1 - 600 MCM 48 67 61 CHS-270A NS 1,480
904 30.6 300 240 722 2 - 600 MCM 48 67 61 CHS-300A NS 1,530
904 30.6 300 480 361 1 - 600 MCM 48 67 61 CHS-300A NS 1,530
CHS with Proportional Operating Pressure Control and Sequencer(s)
1,085 36.7 360 480 433 2 - 250 MCM 48 67 61 CHS-360A NS 1,600
1,266 42.9 420 480 506 2 - 350 MCM 48 67 61 CHS-420A NS 1,700
1,492 50.5 495 480 596 2 - 500 MCM 54 85 61 CHS-495A NS 2,100
1,628 55.1 540 480 650 2 - 600 MCM 54 85 61 CHS-540A NS 2,200
1,899 64.3 630 480 758 2 - 700 MCM 54 85 61 CHS-630A NS 2,300
2,170 73.5 720 480 866 3 - 400 MCM 54 85 61 CHS-720A NS 2,800
2,441 82.7 810 480 975 3 - 600 MCM 54 85 61 CHS-810A NS 3,000
2,848 96.4 945 480 1,137 3 - 700 MCM 54 85 61 CHS-945A NS 3,200
3,255 110 1,080 480 1,299 4 - 500 MCM 75 85 61 CHS-1080A NS 3,400
3,662 124 1,215 480 1,461 4 - 700 MCM 75 85 61 CHS-1215A NS 3,600
4,069 138 1,350 480 1,624 5 - 600 MCM 75 85 61 CHS-1350A NS 3,800
4,476 152 1,485 480 1,785 5 - 700 MCM 81 85 61 CHS-1485A NS 4,000
4,883 165 1,620 480 1,949 6 - 600 MCM 81 85 61 CHS-1620A NS 4,200
To Order—Specify model, volts, phase, kW, trim and Certification if required.
1. Steaming capacity based on producing saturated steam at 212°F with 50°F feed
water.
2. All boilers are connected for three phase. Other voltages and ratings available.